
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11185 10946 10687 10451 10194 10025 9851 9733 9655 9601 9608 9699 9905 10195 10188 10158 10570 11620 12360 12947 13365 13763 14075 14172 295,143
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 658

JMJGU1 648 634 619 605 590 580 570 563 559 556 556 562 574 590 590 588 612 673 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,670
JMJGU2 648 634 619 605 590 580 570 563 559 556 556 562 574 590 590 588 612 673 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,670
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 590 580 570 563 559 556 556 562 574 590 590 588 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,239
PKLGU5 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 9,325
PKLGU6 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 9,340
TBINU1 648 634 619 605 500 500 500 500 495 495 495 495 495 500 500 500 500 500 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,226
TBINU2 648 634 619 605 500 500 500 500 495 495 495 495 495 500 500 500 500 500 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,226
TBINU3 648 634 619 605 500 500 500 500 495 495 495 495 495 500 500 500 500 500 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,226
JMAHU1 648 634 619 605 500 500 500 500 495 495 495 495 495 500 500 500 500 500 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,226
JMAHU2 648 634 619 605 500 500 500 500 495 495 495 495 495 500 500 500 500 500 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,226
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 139 142 139 139 139 139 3,351
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 139 142 139 139 139 139 3,351
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 211 219 219 212 208 205 203 203 207 216 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,212
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 211 219 219 212 208 205 203 203 207 216 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,212
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 211 219 219 212 208 205 203 203 207 216 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,212
PGLAGT11 347 327 305 289 329 310 292 285 280 274 276 284 300 329 328 325 348 348 346 348 348 348 348 348 7,966
PGLAGT12 347 327 305 289 328 310 292 283 279 274 274 284 300 329 328 325 348 348 346 348 348 348 348 348 7,963
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 102 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,284
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 101 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,283
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT32 122 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 179 213 120 159 141 140 133 138 3,237
SGB3GT33 122 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 179 213 120 159 141 140 133 138 3,237
SKSPBK1 286 271 254 242 272 258 244 238 234 230 231 238 250 272 272 269 327 350 284 312 299 299 294 298 6,809
TJGSBK1A 350 327 304 286 330 308 290 281 276 270 271 280 298 330 329 325 351 351 347 351 351 351 351 351 7,994
TJGSBK1B 350 327 303 286 330 308 289 281 276 270 271 280 298 330 329 325 351 351 347 351 351 351 351 351 7,993
TJGSBK2A 331 313 290 273 316 294 276 266 262 256 257 266 285 316 315 311 347 347 330 347 345 345 340 344 7,739
TJGSBK2B 331 313 290 272 316 294 276 266 262 256 257 266 283 316 314 311 347 347 330 347 345 345 340 344 7,736
YPKA 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 4,680
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
MPSSGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 122 158 158 158 158 158 2,395
PAKABK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 100 102 100 100 100 100 1,566
PAKABK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 100 102 100 100 100 100 1,566
PAKABK2A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 100 102 100 100 100 100 1,566
PAKABK2B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 100 100 100 100 1,459
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 140 133 138 1,658
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 29 176
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 110
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 350
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 85 100 100 100 100 1,923
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 100 100 100 100 1,263
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 100 100 100 100 1,182
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 100 100 100 100 1,133
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 981
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 426
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 393
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 1,342
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 1,169
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 40 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 60 90 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 9 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1441 1680 1882 2020 1722 1871 2025 2129 2174 2222 2215 2136 1954 1721 1728 1754 1390 1211 1121 963 1008 910 942 965 32,412

TOTAL GEN 11072 10833 10574 10338 10081 9912 9738 9620 9542 9488 9495 9586 9792 10082 10075 10045 10457 11507 12247 12834 13252 13650 13962 14059 292,445

09-Jan-12
Monday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14030 13818 13789 13947 14203 14418 14415 14399 14389 14359 14035 13489 12933 12606 12709 13541 13673 13579 13445 13220 12897 12812 12463 12163 295,143
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 658

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,670
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,670
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,239
PKLGU5 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 9,325
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 9,340
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,226
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,226
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,226
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,226
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,226
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 139 139 3,351
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 139 139 3,351
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 5,212
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 5,212
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 5,212
PGLAGT11 345 341 336 345 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 344 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 340 303 7,966
PGLAGT12 345 341 336 345 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 344 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 340 303 7,963
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,284
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,283
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT32 120 120 120 120 144 161 161 156 154 163 138 140 127 120 124 140 140 141 141 141 159 159 120 120 3,237
SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 144 161 161 156 154 163 138 140 127 120 124 140 140 140 141 141 159 159 120 120 3,237
SKSPBK1 283 281 278 284 302 314 313 310 308 315 297 298 289 284 287 298 298 299 299 299 312 312 281 252 6,809
TJGSBK1A 347 342 337 347 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 346 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 342 300 7,994
TJGSBK1B 347 342 337 347 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 346 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 342 300 7,993
TJGSBK2A 329 326 323 329 347 347 347 347 347 347 343 345 335 329 333 345 345 345 345 345 347 347 326 286 7,739
TJGSBK2B 329 326 323 329 347 347 347 347 347 347 343 344 335 329 333 344 345 345 345 345 347 347 326 286 7,736
YPKA 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 4,680
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 2,395
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 101 102 102 102 102 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 102 100 100 1,566
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 101 102 102 102 102 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 102 100 100 1,566
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 101 102 102 102 102 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 102 100 100 1,566
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 101 102 102 102 102 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 102 100 100 1,459
SGB3GT31 120 120 120 120 144 161 159 156 153 163 138 140 126 120 124 140 140 140 140 140 0 0 0 0 1,658
SRDGGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
KLPPGT11 27 27 27 28 30 31 31 31 30 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 176
KLPPGT12 18 17 17 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
SRDGGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 83 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 97 100 60 60 1,923
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 83 0 60 100 100 100 100 100 97 100 0 0 1,263
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 83 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 96 0 0 0 1,182
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 81 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,133
TMGR 1 72 30 30 65 80 80 80 80 80 80 75 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 981
TMGR 2 72 0 0 65 80 80 80 80 80 80 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 426
TMGR 3 71 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 80 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 393
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 145 138 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 1,342
PGAU 3 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 137 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,169
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 4 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 140 0 0 0 145 146 125 90 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 40 10 10 10 40 40 40 40 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 60 20 20 20 60 60 60 60 55 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 6 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 9 10 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1105 1157 1186 1108 932 987 990 1006 1016 926 916 1032 1188 1215 1214 982 1000 1094 1078 1003 913 998 1147 1447 32,412

TOTAL GEN 13919 13707 13678 13836 14092 14307 14304 14288 14278 14248 13924 13378 12822 12495 12596 13428 13560 13466 13332 13107 12784 12699 12350 12050 292,445


